August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

20
27
28

2
13
18

11
14

1

11

27
28-29

20
23-Jan 3

6

10
17
20

17-21
24

6

20
25
27

6-9
10
13-17
20-24
27

22
25
26-29

11
11
11
12, 15-16

EGCA CALENDAR 2019-2020

Parent Orientation, Meet & Greet - 6:30 PM
Teacher Orientation Day — 8:30 AM
Opening Day of School — 8:20 AM

Labor Day - No School
Early Dismissal & Staff Training - 12:30 PM
LifeTouch Uniform Picture Day

Early Dismissal & Staff Training - 12:30 PM
Columbus Day — No School

Term 1 Ends (46 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal
Veteran’s Day Celebrated — No School

Early Dismissal — 12:30 PM

Thanksgiving Recess — No School

Early Dismissal — 12:30 PM
Christmas/New Year’s Recess — No School

EGCA Re-opens

Early Dismissal & Staff Training — 12:30 PM

Term 2 Ends (44 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal

Martin Luther King’s Birthday Observance — No School

February Vacation — No School
EGCA Re-opens

Early Dismissal & Staff Training — 12:30 PM
Spring Benefit Banquet - 12:30 PM Dismissal
Spring Pictures - O'Connor Studios

Term 3 Ends (44 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal

Standardized Testing

Good Friday - No School
Standardized Testing

Spring Vacation — No School
EGCA Re-opens

Early Dismissal & Staff Training — 12:30 PM
Memorial Day — No School
Finals Week - High School

Awards Ceremony and Graduations 8:45 AM
Last Day of School — Dismissal After Ceremony
Term 4 Ends (46 days)

Staff Meetings 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM

**PLEASE NOTE: THE DATES IN RED ARE CHANGES.




