## **EGCA CALENDAR 2019-2020**

August	20 27 28	Parent Orientation, Meet & Greet - 6:30 PM Teacher Orientation Day - 8:30 AM Opening Day of School - 8:20 AM
September	2 13 18	Labor Day - No School Early Dismissal & Staff Training - 12:30 PM LifeTouch Uniform Picture Day
October	11 14	Early Dismissal & Staff Training - 12:30 PM Columbus Day – No School
November	1 11 27 28-29	Term 1 Ends (46 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal Veteran's Day Celebrated – No School Early Dismissal – 12:30 PM Thanksgiving Recess – No School
December	20 23-Jan 3	Early Dismissal – 12:30 PM Christmas/New Year's Recess – No School
January	6 10 17 20	EGCA Re-opens Early Dismissal & Staff Training – 12:30 PM Term 2 Ends (44 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal Martin Luther King's Birthday Observance – No School
February	17-21 24	February Vacation – No School EGCA Re-opens
March	6 20 25 27	Early Dismissal & Staff Training – 12:30 PM Spring Benefit Banquet - 12:30 PM Dismissal Spring Pictures - O'Connor Studios Term 3 Ends (44 days) - 12:30 PM Dismissal
April	6-9 10 13-17 20-24 27	Standardized Testing Good Friday - No School Standardized Testing Spring Vacation - No School EGCA Re-opens
May	22 25 26-29	Early Dismissal & Staff Training – 12:30 PM Memorial Day – No School Finals Week - High School
June	11 11 11 12, 15-16	Awards Ceremony and Graduations 8:45 AM Last Day of School – Dismissal After Ceremony Term 4 Ends (46 days) Staff Meetings 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM